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ADMINISTRATION

DIRECTOR’S OFFICE

NAME OFF.(+91-674-  RES.(t91-674- ROOM MAIL ID:

7T13XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @iitbbs.ac.in
Director 4445, 4446 34447 101 director
Director's PS 4448, 4449, 4451 101 director.office
FAX 4450
Meeting Room 4452

DEAN’S OFFICE

NAME OFF.(+91-674-  RES.(+91-674- ROOM MAIL ID:

713XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @jiitbbs.ac.in
Dean(Academics) 4460 121 deanac
Dean (Alumina Affair) 4470 125 deanaa
Office of Dean 4071/72 office.deanaa
Alumina Affair
Dean (Continuing 4480 122 deance
Education)
Office of Dean CE 4481 office.deance
Dean (Faculty) 4490 123 deanf
Office of the Dean 4491/92 deanf.office
Faculty
Dean (Research and 4500 120 deanrd
Development)
Office of the Dean R & 4501/02 rd.section
D
Dean (Students Affair) 4510 124 deansa
Office of the Dean 4511/12 office.deansa
Student Affair

REGISTRY

NAME OFF.(+91-674-  RES.(+91-674- Room  Mail ID:

7T13XXXX) 713XXXX) No. @iitbbs.ac.in
Registrar 4550, 4551 4553 216 registrar
Registrar office 4560, 4561 217 registrar.office
Fax 4562
Joint Registrar 4556 206 jtregistrar
Joint Registrar Office 4563 203
Dy. Registrar 4558 dyregistrar
Asst. Registrar 4564 329 ar.sp
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(S& P)
Asst. Registrar (F&A)

Asst. Registrar (R&D)

Assistant Registrar
(Recruitment & Estate)
Asst. Registrar (Acad.)

Asst. Registrar (Est.)
OSD (F&A)

OSD (Establishment)
OSD Academic

PRO

Meeting Room
Reception

Central Dak and Dairy

4566
4568
4570

4578
4584
4572
4573
4574
4576
4536
5099
5098
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207
028
213

207
214
231
215

005

ar.fa
ar.rd

ar.recruit

ar.acad

ar.est

osd.fa

osd.est
osd.academics

pro


mailto:ar.fa@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:ar.rd@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:ar.acad@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:ar.est@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:osd.fa@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:osd.est@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:osd.academics@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:pro@iitbbs.ac.in

ADMINISTRATIVE SECTION

NAME

Asst. Registrar
Est.
Establishment
section

NAME

Assistant
Registrar,
Recruitment &
Estate

NAME

Joint Registrar

Joint Registrar
Office

OSD Finance &
Accounts
Account section

Account Audit
Room

NAME

Dean
(Academics)
Asst. Registrar
Acad.

OSD Academic

Academics
Section UG
Academics
Section PG
Academics
Section PhD
Examination
Cell

Academics
Section PG MSC

ESTABLISHMENT SECTION

OFF.(+91-674- RES.(+91-674- ROOM Mail ID:
713XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @jiitbbs.ac.in
4584 214 ar.est
4810/4811/4812 212 office.est
RECRUITMENT SECTION
OFF.(+91-674- RES.(+91-674- ROOM Mail ID:
713XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @jiitbbs.ac.in
4570 213 ar.recruit

FINANCE & ACCOUNT SECTION

OFF.(+91-674- RES.(+91-674- ROOM MAIL ID:
713XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @jiitbbs.ac.in
4556 206 jtregistrar
4563
4572 207 osd.fa
4801/4802 205 office.fa
4803 204

ACADEMIC SECTION

OFF.(+91-674- RES.(+91-674- ROOM MAIL ID:
713XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @jiitbbs.ac.in
4460 121 deanac
4578 232 ar.acad
4574 231 osd.academics
4461
4462
4463
4465
4466
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STORE & PURCHASE SECTION

NAME OFF.(+91-674- RES.(+91-674- ROOM MAIL ID:
713XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @jiitbbs.ac.in
Asst. Registrar 4564 329 ar.sp
S& P
Store & 4820/4821 office.sp
Purchase Office
RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT SECTION
NAME OFF.(+91-674- RES.(+91-674- ROOM MAIL ID:
713XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @jiitbbs.ac.in
Asst. Registrar R 4568 028 ar.rd
&D
Research & 4831/32/33/34/30 office.rd
Development
Office
COMPUTER & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES CELL
(CITSC)
NAME OFF.(+91-674- RES.(+91-674- ROOM MAIL ID:
713XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @jiitbbs.ac.in
Chairman 8600 009 chairman.citsc
Co-Chairman 8601 009 cochairman.citsc
PIC-Web 8602 008 pic.web
PIC-ERP 8603 008 pic.erp
PIC-Email 8616 008 pic.email
System Engineer 8604 38605 011 sys.engg
System 8606 008 sysadmin
Administrator
Programmer 8608 117 programmer1
Programmer 8615 008 programmer2
Associate 8610 008 anal
Network Admin
1
Associate 8611 008 ana2
Network Admin
2
Server Room 8612 007
CITSC Helpdesk 8613 008 helpdesk.citsc
Unified 8614 010
Communication
Exchange room
E Class Room 5659 103 LBC eclassroom
CENTRAL LIBRARY
NAME OFF.(+91-674- RES.(+91-674- ROOM MAIL ID:
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Central Library
Help Desk
Chairman,
Central Library

Deputy
Librarian
Assistant
Librarian
SLIA,
Circulation
SLIA,
Acquisition and
Journal Section
Circulation
Section
Acquisition and
Journal Section

NAME

SE Civil

Executive
Engineer (Civil)
AEE Electrical

JEE Electricall
JEE Electrical2
JEE Civill
JEE Civil2

Technical
Advisor
Office
NAME
HOD CDC

CDPO
CDC Office

NAME

Chairman JAM
JAM Office

713XXXX)
8750

8753
8755
8756
8761

8762

8771

8772

ENGINEERING CELL

RES.(+91-674-
713XXXX)

OFF.(+91-674-
713XXXX)
8650

8652

8654
2184/8656
8657
8658
8659
8660

8700

CAREER DEVELOPMENT CELL (CDC)

RES.(+91-674-
713XXXX)

OFF.(+91-674-
713XXXX)
4910
4911

4919

7T13XXXX)

NO.

403

405

422

410

413

ROOM

NO.
314

309

308
304
304
311
312
305

310

NO.

039

049
048

JOINT ADMISSION TEST (JAM)

OFF.(+91-674-
713XXXX)
4920

4929

RES.(+91-674-
T13XXXX)
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ROOM

NO.

(iitbbs.ac.in
info.library

chairman.library

dylibrarian

MAIL ID:
(iitbbs.ac.in
se.civil

rabindora

biswaranjan
je.eel
je.ee2
je.civill

je.civil2

se.office

ROOM Mail ID:

(iitbbs.ac.in
hod.cdc
tpo.cdc

cdc.office

MALIL ID:
(iitbbs.ac.in
chairman.jam

office.jam


mailto:info.library@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:se.civil@iitbbs.ac.in
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
mailto:je.ee2@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:je.civil2@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:hod.cdc@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:tpo.cdc@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:cdc.office@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:chairman.jam@iitbbs.ac.in

GRADUATE APTITUDE TEST IN ENGINEERING (GATE)

NAME OFF.(+91-674- RES.(+91-674- ROOM MAIL ID:
713XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @jiitbbs.ac.in

Chairman GATE 4930 chairman.gate

Gate Office 4939 office.gate

JOINT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (JEE) CELL

NAME OFF.(+91-674- RES.(+91-674- ROOM MAIL ID:
713XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @jiitbbs.ac.in

Chairman JEE 4901 chairman.jee

JEE Cell 4909 office.jee
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SCHOOLS/DEPARTMENTS

NAME
HoS

SBS office

Dr. A. Roychowdhury
Dr. Abhijit Datta Banik
Dr. Abhijit Sutradhar

Dr. Abhishek
Chowdhury

Dr. Akhilesh Kumar
Singh

Dr. Akshaya Kumar Ojha

Dr. Aneesh M.
Dr. Arpan Kabiraj
Dr. Ashis Biswas
Dr. Avijit Kumar

Dr. Bankim Chandra
Mandal

Dr. Chandrasekhar
Bhamidipati

Dr. Hemant Kumar

Dr. Kousik Samanta

Dr. Malay Kumar
Bandyopadhyay
Dr. Niharika Mohapatra

Prof. P.V.Satyam

Dr. Rajan Jha

Dr. Sabyasachi Pani
Prof. Saroj Kumar Nayak
Dr. Sasmita Barik

Dr. Satchidananda Ratha
Dr. Seema Bahinipati

Dr. Shantanu Pal

BASIC SCIENCES

OFF.(+91-674-
713XXXX)
5100 (Reserved
5101-5104)
5105

5106
5108
5182
5174

5114

5116
5182

5118
5176
5124

5126

5178
5128
5130

5134
5184
5136
5138
5140
5142
5144
5146
5148

RES.(+91-674-
7T13XXXX)

35109

35115

35119

35125

35129
35131

35135

35137

35145

35149
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ROOM
NO.
001

002
315
301
225
123

221

335
225
008
320
123
333

109

126
228
106

127
122
128
325
124
334
107
121
206

MAIL ID:
@iitbbs.ac.in
hos.sbs

office.sbs
aroychowdhury
adattabanik
abhijits
achowdhury
aksingh

akojha
aneesh
akabiraj
abiswas
avijitkumar

bmandal
chandrasekhar

hemant
kousik

malay

niharika

satyam

rjha

spani

nayaks

sasmita

srath
seema.bahinipati

spal


mailto:hos.sbs@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:office.sbs@iitbbs.ac.in
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/abhisut/
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/abhishek-chowdhury/
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/abhishek-chowdhury/
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/avijitkumar/
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/hemantkumar/

Dr. Shyamal Chatterjee
Dr. Snehasis Chowdhuri
Dr. Soumendra Rana
Dr. Srikanta Patra

Prof. Sujit Roy

Dr. Sunil Kumar
Prajapati
Dr. T. V. S. Sekhar

Dr. Tabrez Babu Ahmed
Khan
Dr. Tarakanta Nayak

Prof. V.R Pedireddi

Prof. Vasudeva R
Yerikalapudy
Dr. Vasudeva Rao Allu

Dr. Vijayakrishna Kari
Dr. Vipin Kumar

SCHOOL OF ELECTRICAL SCIENCES

RES.(+91-674-
713XXXX)

NAME
HoS and Hos Office

SES Office
Dr. Anoop Thomas

Dr. Barathram
Ramkumar

Dr. Chandrashekhar
Narayan Bhende
Dr. Chandrasekhar
Perumalla

Dr. Debalina Ghosh

Dr. Debapratim Ghosh
Dr. Debi Prosad Dogra
Dr. Dipankar De

Dr. Joy Chandra
Mukherjee

Dr. M. Sabarimalai
Manikandan

Dr. Manoranjan Satpathy

Prof. N C Sahoo
Dr. Nijwm Wary

5150
5152
5154
5156
5158
5160

5162
5164

5166
5168
5170

5120
5172
5180

OFF.(+91-674-
713XXXX)
5700 (Reserved
5701-5706)
5707

5760
5710

5712
5756

5714
5758
5716
5718
5724

5726

5728
5732
5764

35151

35157

35165

35167

35172

35711

35717
35719
35725

35727
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120
227
314
207
208
333

326
220

329
224
8

125
224
126

ROOM
NO.

17

015
206
321

222

209

120
308
115
316
309

317

221
114
113

shyamal
snehasis
soumendra
srikanta
sroy

skprajapati

sekhartvs

tabrez

tnayak
vr.pedireddi
ryvasudeva

avrao
kvijayakrishna

vipinkumar

MAIL ID:
@iitbbs.ac.in
hos.ses

office.ses
anoopthomas

barathram
cnb
pcsekhar

deghosh
debapratim
dpdogra
dipankar
joy

msm

manoranjan
ncsahoo

nijwmwary


mailto:kvijayakrishna@iitbbs.ac.in
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/vipin-kumar/
mailto:hos.ses@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:office.ses@iitbbs.ac.in
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/pcsekhar/
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/pcsekhar/
mailto:debapratim@iitbbs.ac.in

Dr. Niladri Bihari Puhan 5734 35735 217 nbpuhan

Dr. Olive Ray 5772 308 olive
Dr. Padmalochan Bera 5736 207  plb
Dr. Prasant Kumar Sahu 5738 119  pks
Dr. Pravas Ranjan Sahu 5740 208 prs
Prof. Rabi N Mohapatra 5770 9 rnmahapatra
Prof. Ratnam V. Raja 5742 107 rkumar
Kumar
Dr. Sankarsan Mohapatro 5744 35745 216  sankarsan
Dr. Soumya Prakash 5774 8 spdash
Dash
Dr. Srinivas Bhaskar 5746 35747 320 skaranki
Karanki
Dr. Srinivas Boppu 5752 35753 106  srinivas
Dr. Srinivas Pinisetty 5762 35763 007 spinisetty
Dr. Sudipta Saha 5748 35749 310 sudipta
Dr.Subhransu Ranjan 5750 105 SIS
Samantaray
EARTH OCEAN & CLIMATE SCIENCE
NAME OFF.(+91-674- RES.(+91-674- ROOM MAIL ID:
713XXXX) 713XXXX) NO. @iitbbs.ac.in
HoS and Hos Office 5500 Reserved 302  hos.seoc
(5501-5504
SEOCS Office 5505 312 office.seoc
Dr. Debadatta Swain 5508 310 dswain
Prof. Hrusikesh Mishra 5510 304 hrusikesh
Dr. Kiranmayi Landu 5512 303 kiranmayi
Dr. Pathikrit 5530 311 pathikri
Bhattacharya
Prof. R. G. Sastry 5514 35515 304 rgsastry
Dr. Raj Kumar Singh 5516 35517 305 rksingh
Dr. Sandeep Pattnaik 5518 35619 306  spt
Dr. Sourabh 5532 309  sourabh
Bhattacharya
Dr. Sourav Sil 5520 308 souravsil
Dr. Syed Hilal Farooq 5522 35523 307  hilalfarooq
Prof. U C Mohanty 5524 309  ucmohanty
Dr. V. Vinoj 5526 35527 303  vinoj
Dr. Y. K. Singh 5528 311 yksingh
Prof. Axel Hofmann axelhofmann
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mailto:olive@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:rnmahapatra@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:spdash@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:office.seoc@iitbbs.ac.in
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HUMANITICS, SOCIAL SCIENCES & MANAGEMENT

NAME
HoS and HoS Office

School Office

Dr. Amrita Satapathy
Dr. Anamitra Basu

Dr. Dukhabandhu Sahoo

Prof. Godabarisha
Mishra
Dr. Madhusmita Dash

Dr. Naresh Chandra
Sahoo
Dr. Punyashree Panda

Dr. Rajakumar Guduru

Dr. Vineet Sahu

NAME

HoS and HoS Office

School Office

Dr. A.K.Chandrappa
Dr. Arindam Sarkar
Dr. Debasis Basu
Devesh Punera

Dr. Dinakar Pasala

Dr. Goutam Mondal
Dr. Hanumantha Rao B
Dr. Jothi Sarvanan

Dr. Manaswini Behera
Dr. Meenu Ramadas
Dr. Mayank Mishra
Dr. M.M.Rahaman
Dr. Partha Pratim Dey
Dr. Puspendu Bhunia

OFF.(+91-674-
713XXXX)
6400
Reserved:6402
6403

6404
6406
6408
6416

6418
6410

6412
6414

6422

RES.(+91-674-
713XXXX)

36415

INFRASTRUCTURE

OFF.(+91-674-
713XXXX)
6600
Reserved-6601-
6604
6605

6606
6608
6626
6610
6612
6614

6616
6618
6632

6620
6622

RES.(+91-674-
713XXXX)

36607
36609

36613

36615

36617

36619

36621
36623
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ROOM
NO.
504

504
508
520
520
502

502
514

514
508

318

ROOM
NO.
26

25
128
129
201
202
218
217
102
128
212
117

18
128
130
122

MAIL ID:
(iitbbs.ac.in
hos.shssm

office.shssm
asatapathy
anamitrabasu
dsahoo

gmishra

madhusmita

naresh

ppanda

rajakumargudur
u
vineetsahu

MAIL ID:
(iitbbs.ac.in
hos.sif

office.sif
akc
asarkar
dbasu
devesh
pdinakar
gmondal
bhrao

manaswini
meenu
mayank
masiurr

ppdey
pbhunia


mailto:hos.shssm@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:office.shssm@iitbbs.ac.in
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/godabarisha/
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/godabarisha/
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/madhudash/
http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/profile.php/vineet-sahu/
mailto:hos.sif@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:office.sif@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:devesh@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:mayank@iitbbs.ac.in

Prof. R. K. Panda

Dr. Rajesh Roshan Dash
Dr. Remya Neelancherry
Dr. Shantanu Patra

Dr. Sumanta Haldar

Dr. Suresh R Dash

Dr. Umesh Chandra
Sahoo

6624
6628
6630
6634
6636
6638
6640

36625
36629
36631
36635
36637
36639
36641

118
123
211
1
101
224
225

rkpanda
rrdash

remya
shantanupatra
sumanta
srdash

ucsahoo

MINERALS, METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING

NAME
HoS and HoS office

Office SMMME
Dr. Amritendu Roy

Dr. Animesh Mandal

Prof. Brahma Deo

Prof. Brij Kumar
Dhindaw
Dr. Kisor Kumar Sahu

Dr. Kodanda Ram
Mangipudi
Dr. Parth Sarathi De

Dr. Soobhankar Pati

Dr. Srikant Gollapudi

Dr. Mithipati Shiva
Bhaskar

Dr. Sivaiah Bathula
Dr. Rama Krushna Sabat

NAME

HoS and HoS Office

SMS Office
Dr. Anirban

OFF.(+91-674-
713XXXX)
6900
Reserved-6902
6903

6904
6906

6908
6910

6914
6916

6918

6922

6924
6926

6914
6912

MECHANICAL SCIENCES

OFF.(+91-674-
713XXXX)
7100
Reserved:7101-
7104
7105

7108

RES.(+91-674-
713XXXX)

36905

36909

36917

36925

RES.(+91-674-
7T13XXXX)

37109
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ROOM
NO.
308

103-
SMS
301

305
302

311
314

105-
SMS
315

314
306

311

102-
SMS

ROOM
NO.
G-21

317

MAIL ID:
(@iitbbs.ac.in
hos.smmme

office.smmme

amritendu
animesh

bdeo
dhindaw

kisorsahu

kodanda
parthasarathi.de

spati

srikantg

mithipati

sivaiahb

rsabat

MAIL ID:
(iitbbs.ac.in
hos.sms

office.sms

anirban


mailto:hos.smmme@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:office.smmme@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:mithipati@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:sivaiahb@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:rsabat@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:hos.sms@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:office.sms@iitbbs.ac.in

Bhattacharya
Dr. Arun Kumar Pradhan

Dr. Chetan
Dr. Gaurav Bartarya

Dr. Manas Mohan
Mohapatra
Dr. Mihir Kumar Das

Dr. Mihir Kumar Pandit

Dr. Pandu Ranga
Vundavilli
Dr. B.Pattabhi Ramaiah

Dr. Prasenjit Rath

Prof. Pratap K J
Mohapatra
Dr. Sasidhar Kondaraju

Dr. Satish D. Dhandole

Dr. Satya Narayan
Panigrahi

Dr. Soham
Roychowdhury

Dr. Srinivasa
Ramanujam Kannan
Dr. Suvradip Mullick

Prof. Swarup Kumar
Mahapatra
Dr. Venugopal Arumuru

Dr. Yogesh Ganpat
Bhumkar

7112
7134
7114
7116

7118
7120
7122

7124
7126
7128

7132
7136
7138

7110

7140

7142
7144

7146
7148

37113

37119
37121

37139

37141

37147
37149
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222
117
309
217

204
223
218

307
207
G-09

323
G-07
306

110

322

308
206

318
111

akpradhan
chetan
bartarya

mmmahapatra
mihirdas
mihir

pandu
pattabhi

prath
pkjm

sasidhar
satish

psatyan
soham
sramanujam

suvradip

swarup

venugopal
bhumkar


mailto:soham@iitbbs.ac.in

FREQUENTLY USED NUMBERS

NAME

Warden

Mahanadi Hall of
Residence

Subarnarekha Hall of
Residence

Brahmaputra Hall of
Residence

Ganga Hall of Residence

Hostel

NAME

Ms. Manisha Mishra

Dr. Gagandeep Kaur
Makkar

NAME

Sanitary Inspector (Mr.
Pradip Kumar Poddar)

NAME

Mr. Kamireddy
Visweswara Reddy

HOSTEL
OFF.(+91- RES. ROOM NO.
674-
713XXXX)
8902
8900 7064419501
8901 7064419503
7064419505
7064419502
8900-8999
STUDENT COUNSELLOR
OFF.(+91- RES. LOCATION.
674-
713XXXX)
9439199201 Mahanadi
Hall of
Residence
9330926013 Type C Staff
Quarter
HEALTH & SANITARY UNIT
OFF.(+91- RES. ROOM NO.
674-
713XXXX)
7978253742 006(Main
Building)
HORTICULTURIST
OFF.(+91- RES. ROOM NO.
674-
713XXXX)
9494173150 318
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MALIL ID:
@iitbbs.ac.in

warden

hor.mahanadi
hor.subarnarekha
hor.brahmaputra

hor.ganga

MAIL ID:
@iitbbs.ac.in

manisha

gagandeep

MALIL ID:
@iitbbs.ac.in

pradip

MAIL ID:
@iitbbs.ac.in

kvreddy


mailto:hor.brahmaputra@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:hor.ganga@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:pradip@iitbbs.ac.in
mailto:kvreddy@iitbbs.ac.in

EMERGENCY CONTACTS

SECURITY UNIT
RES.(+91- ROOM MAIL ID:

AL OFF.(+91-674-713XXXX) (74 XXXX) NO. (@iitbbs.ac.in
CSO 8800 38801 012 Cso
ASO 8802 aso
Mainbuilding 8804
Security
Maingate 8805 7064419595
Security
Security 8806 office.security
Reserve 8807-8899

MEDICAL UNIT

NAME CONTACT
Medical Unit 7064419568
Pharmacist (Mr.Basant Kumar Das) 9337413152
Pharmacist (Mr. D. Kannan) 9489808379
MISCELLANEOUS

NAME CONTACT

Fire (Mr. Sujit Kumar Jena) 8763581183/9337043094
Lift 0674-2554638/7381042600/9078079129
Lift (Mr. Pratap Kumar Sahoo) 9078079123
Ambulance (Mr. Alok Kumar Sahoo) 7008729231
Plumber (Mr. Maheswara Behera) 9437637320
Carpenter (Mr. Godaberi) 9078356382
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